

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19367/2025
URN: CW / 43355U / 2025

Shri Arvind Mishra Son Of Shri Surendra Nath Mishra
-----Petitioner

Versus

The Principal Secretary
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ranvijay Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vishal Kumar for Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

10/07/2026

List the matter after four weeks as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J	(INDERJEET SINGH),J
--------------------	---------------------